1
Product Brief  |  TR150 Series  |  V 1.1  |  © 2016 TOSHIBA CORPORATION, All Rights Reserved. OCZ is a trademark or a registered
trademark of Toshiba Corporation and/or its affiliates. All other marks are property of their respective owners.
Vector 180 Series Product Brief
SATA 6 Gbit/sTR150 Series
The SSD for mainstream
value consumers
Sep 2016

Non-operational) 196 m/s2 {20 Grms} (Peak, 10 to 2,000 Hz)
Certifications UL/cUL, FCC, CE, RCM, KC, BSMI, VCCI, and ISED
Ordering Information Model Part Number UPC
TR150
120GB TRN150-25SAT3-120G 842024037682
240GB TRN150-25SAT3-240G 842024037699
480GB TRN150-25SAT3-480G 842024037705
960GB TRN150-25SAT3-960G 842024037712
6
© 2016 TOSHIBA CORPORATION, All Rights Reserved. OCZ is a trademark or a registered trademark of Toshiba Corporation and/or its
affiliates. All other marks are property of their respective owners.
TR150 SSD Series Product Brief  |  V 1.1  |  Sep 2016